Telescopic Lifting Column
Movoact TC16
Presentation
Thomson Movoact TC16 is another product innovation
from Danaher Motion. The TC16 will make the utilisation
of linear motion products easier. It has all the hallmarks
that you would expect from a Thomson actuator; quality,

   max. possible stroke = L × 2 - 282
2 L min. = 250 mm, L max. = 400 mm
Ordering key
EUROPE
United Kingdom
Danaher Motion
Chartmoor Road, Chartwell Business Park
Leighton Buzzard, Bedfordshire
LU7 4WG; United Kingdom
Phone:	 +44 (0)1525 243 243
Fax:	 +44 (0)1525 243 244
E-mail:	 uksales@danahermotion.com
Germany
Danaher Motion GmbH
Wacholderstr. 40-42
D-40489 Düsseldorf
Germany
Phone:	 +49 (0) 203 9979-0
Fax: 	 +49 (0) 203 9979 155
E-mail: 	 sales.germany@danahermotion.com
France
Danaher Motion
C.P 80018
12, Rue Antoine Becquerel – Z.I. Sud
F – 72026 Le Mans Cedex 2
France
Phone:	 +33 (0) 243 50 03 30
Fax:	 +33 (0) 243 50 03 39
E-mail:	 sales.france@tollo.com
Italy
Danaher Motion srl
Largo Brughetti
I - 20030 Bovisio Masciago
Italy
Phone:	 +39 0362 594260
Fax: 	 +39 0362 594263
E-mail: 	 info@danahermotion.it
Sweden
Danaher Motion
Box 9053
SE-291 09 Kristianstad
Sweden
Phone:    	 +46 (0) 44-24 67 00
Fax:    	 +46 (0) 44-24 40 85
E-mail: 	 helpdesk@tollo.com
Switzerland
Danaher Motion SA
La Pierreire 2
1029 Villars-Ste-Croix
Switzerland
Phone: 	 +41 (0) 21 631 33 33
Fax: 	 +41 (0) 21 636 05 09
E-mail: 	 info@danaher-motion.ch
USA, CANADA or MEXICO
Danaher Motion
203A West Rock Road
Radford, VA 24141 USA
Phone: 	   1-540-633-3400
Fax: 	   1-540-639-4162
E-mail: 	   DMAC@danahermotion.com
Literature: LitRequest@danahermotion.com
ASIA
China
Danaher Motion
Rm 2205, Scitech Tower
22 Jianguomen Wai Street
Beijing, China, 100004
Phone: 	 +86 10 6515 0260